EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic August 2015

Comparison with Previous Year

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

KIRKWALL

LEEDS BRADFORD
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total

2015

4199 962
6 868 801
269 527
1281335
89199
2081184

14 790 008

149 241
29 694
203 679
1025 194
2133

87 407
667 114
203

131 164

101 862
9029
519 958
691 836
59 329
527 708
2

18 847
6701

1

409 998
376 218
184

2 477 965
441 033
3188
40 421
75077
9478
22

80 809
2

3309

Table 10.1
< EU Services > < Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage

2015 2015 2015 2014 Change 2015 2015 2015 2014 Change
2 656 826 432403 3089229 2901172 6 912 353 198380 1110733 1130836 -2
2511 099 24052 2535151 2340126 8 4 326 585 7065 4333650 4243730 2
225179 - 225179 190 677 18 44 348 - 44 348 53 112 -17
1067 815 60851 1128666 953 163 18 144 003 8 666 152 669 135 203 13
87 187 1228 88 415 109 160 -19 765 19 784 7392 -89
1856 623 72571 1929194 1802094 7 113 546 38444 151 990 138 845 9
8404 729 591105 8995834 8296392 8 5541 600 252574 5794174 5709118 1
73 389 12 899 86 288 84 085 3 17 106 45 847 62 953 67 716 -7
28 565 1129 29 694 21783 36 - - - - .
141 434 41623 183 057 160 544 14 11 530 9092 20 622 21872 -6
- - - 33 . - - - - .
616 650 183 483 800 133 785 993 2 159 442 65 619 225 061 190 899 18
- - - 32579 . - 2133 2133 3490 -39
64 280 18 347 82 627 92 028 -10 - 4780 4780 4754 1
510 933 102 848 613 781 565 118 9 29 067 24 266 53 333 62 331 -14
203 - 203 3506 -94 - - - - .
53 365 67 474 120 839 106 127 14 325 10 000 10 325 14 613 -29

- - - 7373 - - - -
44 952 48 820 93772 80 883 16 - 8090 8090 11 387 -29
9022 7 9029 8 966 1 - - - - .
392 390 98 855 491 245 543 045 -10 8080 20633 28 713 40 298 -29
524 946 26 753 551 699 515 898 7 131 389 8748 140 137 121 476 15
26 591 27 894 54 485 58 388 -7 - 4844 4844 5753 -16
284 285 101 439 385724 332318 16 111521 30 463 141 984 133 365 6
- 2 2 - . - - - - .
9847 4583 14 430 13934 4 - 4417 4417 7 355 -40
6 031 1 6 032 4127 46 - 669 669 19 3421
- - - - . - 1 1 - .
365 732 19 481 385213 379788 1 21225 3560 24 785 23437 6
364 220 253 364 473 343 800 6 11 745 - 11 745 15 600 -25
184 - 184 162 14 - - - - .
1295 105 414584 1709689 1592949 7 599 438 168 838 768 276 744 136 3
251 037 108 895 359932 360 715 0 42916 38 185 81 101 74 301 9
3188 - 3188 829 285 - - - - .
13949 14 585 28 534 24 531 16 - 11 887 11 887 14 755 -19
75077 - 75077 112 460 -33 - - - - .
- - - - . - 9478 9478 11821 -20

- 22 22 28 -21 - - - -

79 801 1008 80 809 85872 -6 - - - -
- - - - . - 2 2 - .
- 223 223 341 -35 257 2829 3086 1968 57

- - - - - - - 192



EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic August 2015

Comparison with Previous Year

Other UK Airports (Continued)

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

8 148 806

22938 814

1888
4405
11 569

17 862

Table 10.1 (Continued)

< EU Services > < Other Services >

Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage

2015 2015 2015 2014 Change 2015 2015 2015 2014 Change

5235176 1295208 6530384 6318203 3 1144 041 474381 1618422 1571538 3

13639905 1886313 15526218 14614595 6 6 685 641 726 955 7412596 7280 656 2
1377 398 1775 1437 24 113 - 113 -

3458 947 4 405 4297 3 - - - - .

8 365 3000 11 365 12 531 -9 204 - 204 1483 -86

13 200 4345 17 545 18 265 -4 317 - 317 1483 -79



